FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

ISIN: CH0242214887

Overview

2024/05/15 17:29:57

Price
697.00 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.29% (2.00)

CH0242214887
FOI B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Consumer Products

Stock
659 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

693.00 SEK (14)
696.00 SEK (4)
690.00 SEK
700.00 SEK
686.00 SEK
695.00 SEK
694.373849 SEK
1,216
843,483.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0242214887&ID_NOTATION=103195094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0242214887&ID_NOTATION=103195094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c51de646b4f30c90d3e9986be7b5ecc9ca7e981e0cd79d661e7d997ca09860d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c1a8d18ab4c24147&time=1715877764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27b0d0c86e8bb90111e26526a1d13c47ccb5883a7fb90dff3b80b8c903df559a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f693ed9fe22e8e41&time=1715877764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a8a8e8af8d787e5a23dfe14ce362e1b61f66a92626d89412210edcfc0386bd8&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c515e2ebf94f69c7&time=1715877764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33a2420b1e8e9d04e1f5c5f06c17e8405b96097d412cb6e12b8ac6b888832dac&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=226e5dce0ce55c31d&time=1715877764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=830bc051d65383489139c9ee3ccf221d8c4cb066c1f151a283d4bbb377109d9d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fee27b0d1343c672&time=1715877764&tool=RSC

FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

Details

2024/05/15 17:29:57

Price
697.00 SEK

Difference

o

0.29% (2.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0242214887
FOI B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

659 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 693.00 SEK (14)
Ask (Ask size) 696.00 SEK (4)
Open 690.00 SEK
High 700.00 SEK
Low 686.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 695.00 SEK
VWAP 694.373849 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,216
Trading volume 843,483.00
Number of trades 110
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.85% -14.79% -42.30%
Perf (abs.) -6.00 -121.00 -511.00
Beta 0.13 0.36 0.64
Volatility 26.48  31.06 35.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

696.00 SEK (1,419
699.86 SEK (2,226
699.02 SEK (2,433
696.57 SEK (2,339
777.00 SEK (2024/01/09
624.00 SEK (2024/03/11
855.00 SEK (2023/06/12
600.00 SEK (2023/10/31
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All listings for FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/05/ 17:29 697.0
15

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 690.0

Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC 2023/07/ 16:18 70.76

Issues 13

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0 SEK 0.84 110

0 SEK 0.01 1

UsSD 0.02 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103195094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368183436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368183436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245870119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245870119

FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL AG 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo

FENIX

QUTDOOR International AG

Contact Details
FENIX OUTDOOR INTERNATIONAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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